402888087450 LY(OCUMENT #)

OFFICE USE ONLY(OCUMENT#)	100		
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILIP	NG SERVICE		
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE			
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	- 4 3	-08)69821700 /08/0201070012
TERESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSEE RE	PRESENTATIVE	**	***78.75 *****78.75
		OFFICE USE ONLY	· · ·
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DO	DOMENT NUMB		
2. [Corporation Name]		(Document #)	·
3. (Corporation Name)		: (Document #)	VIO.
4. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)	02 A
Walk in		Certified Copy	AUG -8
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status	RECEIVED 02 AUG -8 PM 3. 03 DIVIS ON OF CURPBRATION
NEW FILINGS	AMENUME	NIS	
Profit	Amendment	A Off(T)' 4	
NonProfit	Change of Registe	A., Officer/Director	
. Limited Liability Domestication	Dissolution/Withdr		OZ AUG
Other	Merger		등 ^포 플 -
<u> </u>			FILET ARY OR P COR
onun filngs	REGISTRÁTIÓI QUALIFICÁTIÓI	V S	DOF STATE REPORATIONS
Annual Report	Enraign		- XS /W

Limited Partnership

Examiner's Initials

Reinstatement

Trademark

Other

Fictitious Name

Name Reservation



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

August 9, 2002

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

SUBJECT: CONTECH CORP. Ref. Number: W02000023082

We have received your document for CONTECH CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Wanda Cunningham Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 602A00047578

PECEIVED

OZ AUG IZ PN 3-12

TALLAHASSSELFI ORIDA

TALLAHASSSELFI ORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act. Hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be; TECHCON CORP.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be; 12772 S.W. 53 Court. MIRAMAR. FL. 33027

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is; 500 shares value of \$ 1.00

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS.

The name and address of the initial registered agent is;

MICHELLE GIL 12772 S.W. 53 Ct. MIRAMAR FL. 33027 * muchelle Gil

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) if the incorporator(s) to these Article of incorporation is (are);

MICHELLE GIL

12772 S.W. 53 Ct. MIRAMAR FL 33027

ARTICLE VI DIRECTOR(S)

The name(s) and the street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of incorporation is (are);

MICHELLE GIL 12772 S.W. 53 Ct. MIRAMAR FL 33027

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(har incorporation this2 day ofA	ugust , 20 ₀₂
machelle Al	MICHELLE GIL
SIGNATURE PRESIDENT, VICEPRESIDENT	12772 S.W. 53 Ct.
SECREATRY, TREASURER	MIRAMAR FL. 33027
SIGNATURE	

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATON REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE.

Pursuan to the provision of sections 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida,

1 The name of the corporation is; TECHCON CORP.	
2 The name and address of the registered agent and office is	 Q(
MICHELLE GIL	DZ AUG 12
NAME	2 PH 2: 41
12772 S.W. 53 Ct.	=
P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE	
MIRAMAR FL 33027	
CITY/STATE/ZIP	•

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATON AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY, I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TI THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE ABLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REG

1	M chelle	\mathcal{Y}			•		
SI	GNATURE		-	2	_day of	august:	,20_02